
TERM DATES 2026 

 

TERM 1 Monday 2 February to Thursday 2 April 

  Year 12 Ball - Wednesday 28 January  

  Mid-term Break, College closed – Friday 27 February (all staff/students) 

  Labour Day Public Holiday, College closed – Monday 2 March 

  Easter during Term break – Good Friday 3 April & Easter Monday 6 April 

 
TERM 2 Monday 20 April to Friday 3 July 

  Staff commence (no students) – Monday 20 April 
and Yr 7-10 Parent/Teacher Interviews (times TBC) 

Students commence – Tuesday 21 April 

ANZAC Day Public Holiday, College closed – Monday 27 April  

Mid-term Break, College closed – Friday 29 May (all staff/students) 

WA Day Public Holiday, College closed – Monday 1 June 

 
TERM 3 Monday 20 July to Friday 25 September 

Staff commence (no students) – Monday 20 July 

Students commence – Tuesday 21 July 

Staff Wellbeing Day (no students) – Friday 21 August 

Mid-term Break, College closed  – Monday 24 August (all staff/students) 

King’s Birthday during Term Break, Monday 28 September 

 
TERM 4 Monday 12 October to Friday 4 December 

Staff commence (no students) – Monday 12 October 

Students commence – Tuesday 13 October 

Last day Year 11 students – Tuesday 17 November 

Last day Primary, Y7-10 students – Friday 4 December 

Last day Academic staff – Friday 11 December 

College closes – Friday 18 December 


